Income

Total Income

Expense

4-0005 -
4-0006 -
4-0007 -
4-0010 -
4-0020 -

4-0030

5-0002 -
5-0005 -
5-0006 -
5-1001 -
5-1003 -
5-1005 -
5-1006 -
5-1007 -
5-1008 -
5-1009 -
5-1010 -
5-1011-

5-1020

Student Fees

SEF fees

UTSU fees

Interest on EngSoc $
Locker Revenue

- Alumni support
4-0040 -
4-0041 -

Misc Income

Stale-dated cheques reversed

Levy Fund Bank Charges
UTSU bank charges

SEF bank charges

Gifts and Awards

Misc Expenses

Office Printing and Supplies
Photocopier expense
Postage

Courier

Bank charges

Repair and upkeep
Insurance

- Audit and legal
5-1030 -

Council & Ex Expenses

5-1031 - EngSoc Council meeting food

Budget Actuals Budget
Summer 2017  Jun'16 - May 17 Summer 2016

270,000.00

0.00

85,000.00

500.00

10,000.00

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

405,500.00

50.00

40.00

0.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

300.00

100.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

11,250.00

25,000.00

2,400.00




5-1034 - Other EngSoc meeting food
5-1036 - EngSoc Retreat
5-1037 - Other Council/Exec expenses
5-1038 - Ombudsperson
Total 5-1030 - Council & Ex Expenses
5-1040 - Revenue Copier
5-1041 - Revenue Copier-Revenue
5-1042 - Revenue Copier-Expense
Total 5-1040 - Revenue Copier
5-1050 - Elections
5-1053 - CRO election expenses
Total 5-1050 - Elections
5-2020 - Payroll Expenses
5-2021 - Wages expense
5-2022 - Employer El Premium
5-2023 - Employer CPP expense
5-2024 - ADP payroll fees
5-2040 - Benefits
Total 5-2020 - Payroll Expenses
6-1001 - Orientation-Prt
6-1010 - O.Rev
6-1011 - Frosh Kits
6-1012 - Sponsorship

6-1013 - Hart House Farm
6-1015 - Commuter Program
6-1016 - Orientation Merchand

Total 6-1010 - O.Rev
6-1020 - O. Expense
6-1021 - Kits

100.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

500.00

7,500.00

(250.00)

1,200.00

950.00

600.00

49,801.64

1,315.77

2,280.82

1,596.21

5,000.00

59,994.43

(93,090.00)

(14,000.00)

(8,510.00)

(4,800.00)

(1,500.00)

(121,900.00)




6-1022 -
6-1023 -

6-1024

Total 6-1001 - Orientation-Prt

6-2001 -

6-2002

6-2006
6-2007

6-2008 -

6-2009

6-2020 -

Communications General

- Archivist
6-2003 -

Computer Systems Admin

- Academic
- Alumni Outreach

Misc unallocated sponsorship

- Professional Outreach
6-2010 -

HandBook - Parent

HHF expenses
NightLife

- Leader/meeting food
6-1025 -
6-1026 -
6-1027 -
6-1028 -
6-1029 -
6-1030 -
Total 6-1020 - O. Expense

Frosh food

Flrosh week General e
Flrosh mailout
Commuter Programm
Bursary

Leader training

6-2011 - HandBook Revenue
6-2012 - HandBook expenses
Total 6-2010 - HandBook - Parent

Planner - Parent

6-2021 - Planner Revenue

6-2022 - Planner Expenses

Total 6-2020 - Planner - Parent

6-2030 -

SkuleBook Parent
6-2031 - SkB Revenue

6-2032 - Advertising Rev

124,650.00

2,750.00

500.00

1,400.00

8,200.00

1,600.00

0.00

0.00

600.00

0.00

14,500.00

14,500.00

(5,500.00)

11,400.00

5,900.00

(10,700.00)




6-2033 - Cash Sales
Total 6-2031 - SkB Revenue
6-2035 - SkB Expenses
Total 6-2030 - SkuleBook Parent
6-2040 - Toike - Parent
6-2041 - Toike Revenue
6-2042 - Toike Expenses
Total 6-2040 - Toike - Parent
6-2050 - Cannon - Parent
6-2051 - Cannon Rev
6-2052 - Cannon Expenses
Total 6-2050 - Cannon - Parent
6-3001 - Professional Developement
6-3030 - Misc Conferences
6-3040 - OEC
6-3041 - CEC
6-3042 - UTEK Competition
Total 6-3001 - Professional Developement
6-4010 - CannonBall - Parent
6-4011 - CBall Rev
6-4012 - Tickets
Total 6-4011 - CBall Rev
6-4015 - CBall Expenses
Total 6-4010 - CannonBall - Parent
6-5010 - Discipline Club Grants
6-5017 - Club Parking Permit
6-5100 - Affiliated Clubs
Total 6-5100 - Affiliated Clubs
6-6000 - Blue and Gold

(2,500.00)

(13,200.00)

19,900.00

6,700.00

(1,020.00)

11,520.00

10,500.00

(1,500.00)

6,500.00

5,000.00

15,000.00

6,500.00

0.00

1,000.00

22,500.00

(26,500.00)

(26,500.00)

36,000.00

9,500.00

34,000.00

2,640.00

50,000.00




6-6001 - Blue & Gold General

6-6002 - Pride Float & Bus trips

6-6040 - Godiva Week
Total 6-6000 - Blue and Gold
6-6100 - Cannon Guard
6-7020 - GradBall - Parent

6-7021 - GBall Rev

6-7022 - GradBall Progamme a
6-7024 - GradBall ticket sales

Total 6-7021 - GBall Rev
6-7025 - GBall Expenses

Total 6-7020 - GradBall - Parent

6-7030 - Iron Ring/Kipling Ritual

6-8010 - HiSkule Liaison

6-8014 - Skule Kup

6-8016 - Mental Wellness

6-8018 - Skule Documentary

6-8020 - Community Service
6-8021 - Fundraising Revenue
6-8022 - Fundraising Expense

Total 6-8020 - Community Service

6-8031 - 1st Year Council

6-8035 - Track One

6-8250 - SUDS - Parent
6-8251 - Suds Revenue
6-8252 - Suds expenses

Total 6-8250 - SUDS - Parent

6-9010 - EngSoc Budget Special Projects

Hard Hat Cafe

12,425.00

4,750.00

(40,750.00)

51,400.00

10,650.00

14,000.00

2,550.00

750.00

4,200.00

6,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300.00

1,200.00

(47,050.00)

49,190.00

2,140.00

40,000.00

0.00




Net Income

Total Expense

Engineering Stores
Equity and Inclusivity Director

Branding Director

0.00

0.00

0.00

407,059.43

(1,559.43)




